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Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Features of the Summer Course

1

3

2
2 CULTURE LESSONS PER WEEK

3 ACTIVITIES PER WEEK

3 HOURS OF JAPANESE LESSONS PER DAY

At Kyoto JaLS, we offer a full program of authentic
cultural experiences including Japanese tea ceremonies,
sushi making, flower arranging, calligraphy, and more!

At Kyoto JaLS you will have individualized support from our
teaching staff. Our small class sizes (8 people maximum)
make it easy to participate and ask questions. We provide
the best environment to make great improvement in a
short time!

After studying Japanese in the mornings, we use the
afternoons to join with local Japanese people for social
activities.
Kyoto offers many unique seasonal and fun activities,
and in addition there are also chances to practice your
Japanese through regular language exchange.

*The  cos ts  o f  cu l ture  lessons  are  inc luded  in  the  course  fee .

* T h e  c o s t s  o f  a c t i v i t i e s  a r e  n o t  i n c l u d e d  i n  t h e  c o u r s e  f e e .



Summer Course Schedule
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The culture lessons (marked in orange) are included in the course fee. The
regular activities (marked in yellow) are not included in the course fee and
will require a separate payment to participate. All activities are offered at the
best rates possible for JaLS students and are of the best quality available. We
recommend signing up early as some 
activities are very popular.
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Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

e

ー

Jun 2 Jun 3 Jun 4 Jun 5 Jun 6 Jun 7 Jun 8

09:30 -10:20

10:30 -11:20

11:30 -12:20

After School
Activity

Lunch

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Let's enjoy many
activities at an

indoor theme park,
VS Park together!

JaLS 
Welcome Lunch Painting on SENSU Sushi Making

Experience 

ー

Let's Walk While
Feeling History!
Bamboo forest,
Togetsu Bridge,
Temple Walking

Tour
＠Arashiyama

Jun 9 Jun 10 Jun 11 Jun 12 Jun 13 Jun 14 Jun 15

09:30 -10:20

10:30 -11:20

11:30 -12:20

After School
Activity

Lunch

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Tofu Making
Experience

Traditional Yuzen
Dyeing Experience

in Kyoto
ー

ー

Jun 16 Jun 17 Jun 18 Jun 19 Jun 20 Jun 21 Jun 22

09:30 -10:20

10:30 -11:20

11:30 -12:20

After School
Activity

Lunch

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Kendo ExperienceTea Ceremony
Experience

Let's go to Fujinomori
Shrine to see
hydrangeas!

Tour of University,
lunch at cafeteria

Kimono
Experience &
Phototaking

Free Japanese
Conversation

Lesson!

Let's walk on
the Nanzenji
Temple and

Keage Walking
Tour

ー

Tour of shrine
and temple!
Let's go on a
hiking Kibune
and Kurama

ー
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Jun 5 Jun 6 Jun 7

Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

Summer Course Schedule
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Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 25 Jun 26 Jun 27 Jun 28 Jun 29

09:30 -10:20

10:30 -11:20

11:30 -12:20

After School
Activity

Lunch

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Soba making
Experience 

Calligraphy
Experience

Let's visit to
Nijo-jo, Kyoto's
World Heritage

Castle!

Jun 30 Jul 1 Jul 2 Jul 3 Jul 4 Jul 5 Jul 6

09:30 -10:20

10:30 -11:20

11:30 -12:20

After School
Activity

Lunch

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Suntory's beer 
factory Tour!

Try the Japanese
meditation, Zazen.

ーー

Jul 7 Jul 8 Jul 9 Jul 10 Jul 11 Jul 12 Jul 13

09:30 -10:20

10:30 -11:20

11:30 -12:20

After School
Activity

Lunch

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Japanese
Lessons

Let’s go to Tanabata
Festival in

Matuotaisha!

International
Exchange

Party

Bamboo basket
Making Experience

Summer A Course
Graduation Party

Japanese drum
Experience

－

Let's go see the
deer and the

Great Buddha!
Ancient Capital
of Nara Tour

Let’s go to the
Kyoto Tower

Kado Experience,
Japanese flower
arrangement.

－

Let's have fun
with bowling!!!

Free Japanese
conversation lesson!

－



Japanese Culture Lessons
Included in course fee. 
Kyoto JaLS Summer Course Culture Lessons will give you the opportunity to learn
about many Japanese traditions, such as tea ceremonies, kimono wearing,  flower
arranging, Japanese drumming, and much more.

IMPORTANT
Please note that some culture lessons or activities
are subject to change or cancellation due to
unforeseen circumstances,
weather or attendance. Where this happens,
activities or culture lessons will be replaced with an
alternative activity.

Tuesday, June 10th
Traditional Yuzen Dyeing 
Experience in Kyoto

Thursday, June 12th  
Kimono Experience & Phototaking

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Tuesday, June 3rd
Painting on SENSU
(Traditional Japanese folding fan)!

Thursday, June 5th 
Sushi making Experience 



Thursday, June 25th 
Japanese Drumming Experience

Tuesday, June 17th
Tea Ceremony Experience

Tuesday, June 24th 
Calligraphy Experience

Japanese Cultural Lessons

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Thursday, June 19th
Kendo Experience



Tuesday, July 8th
Bamboo basket
Making Experience

Tursday, July 3rd
Kado Experience,
 Japanese flower arrangement.

Japanese Cultural Lessons

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Thursday, July 10th 
Soba making Experience 

Tuesday, July 1st
Try the Japanese meditation, Zazen.



Activities
Not included in the course fee
You can enjoy many fun activities in Kyoto this Summer!
Eat delicious food, make Japanese friends and take part in many seasonal
adventures with Kyoto JaLS!
Although some of these activities have an additional participation cost, we have endeavored to make them
a ordable by getting the most reasonable price possible for JaLS students. We do advise early registration to
guarantee a place in popular activities!

Registration
Please register for activities at the school reception or with a member of o ce sta . Some activities have a limited
capacity so we advise early registration.
Prices are subject to change so please also check this when you sign up.

Wednesday, June 4th  
Let's enjoy many activities at an indoor
theme park, VS Park together!
 < 3,500 JPY>

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Monday, June 2nd
Welcome to Kyoto JaLS! 
Let's have a lunch and enjoy chatting!
<FREE>

Saturday, June 6th
Let's walk on the Zen temple and railroad
while feeling the history!
Nanzenji Temple and Keage Walking Tour
< 440 JPY>



Monday, June 16th
Tour of the University,
and Lunch at Cafeteria!
<460 JPY+Actual Cost>

Satuday, June 14th
Let's Walk While Feeling History!
Bamboo forest, Togetsu Bridge, 
Temple Walking Tour＠Arashiyama
<1,600 JPY+Actual Cost>

Friday, June 13th, Wednesday, July 9th
Free Japanese Conversation Lesson!
<FREE>

Activities

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Wednesday,June 11th
Let's make and eat!
Tofu Making Experience
 <2,400 JPY >



Thusday, June 26th
Let's visit to Nijo-jo, 
Kyoto's World Heritage Castle!
<1,800 JPY>

Saturday, June 21st
Tour of shrine and temple!
Let's go on a hiking Kibune and Kurama
<2,000 JPY+Actual Cost>

Saturday, June 23rd
Let’s see the view the topography and
scenery of Kyoto from the Kyoto Tower
<1,340 JPY+Actual Cost> 

Activities

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Wednesday, June 18th
Let's go to Fujinomori Shrine 
to see hydrangeas!
<1,400 JPY+Actual Cost>



Wednesday, July 2nd 
Suntory's beer factory Tour! 
<600 JPY>

Activities

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Friday, June 27th
International Party
Let's make new friends and have fun!
<2,000 JPY>

Monday, June 30th
Let's have fun with bowling!!
<2,000 JPY>



Friday, July 11th
Summer Course Graduation Party
 <3,500 JPY>

Activities

Kyoto JaLS SUMMER COURSE 2025

Monday July 7th 
Let’s go to Tanabata Festival 
in Matuotaisha!
 <480 JPY>

Saturday, July 5th
Let's go see the deer and the Great Buddha!
Ancient Capital of Nara Tour
<2,840 JPY +ACTUAL COST>



Course Fee

50,800 JPY per week

Summer course

Standard Course

*There is a 10% discount for students participating for more than 4 weeks, commencing at week 5.

For more details, please contact us at kyoto@japanese-languageschool.com
In addition to the weekly fee above, there is a registration fee of 22,000 JPY and a textbook fee of 4,000 JPY.
If you require accommodation for the duration of your stay, please inform us at the time of registration and we
will offer you a variety of options suitable to your needs. 

Tuition Fee (in JPY)

At Kyoto JaLS, you can enroll in Japanese language
courses for as little as one week!
Students participating for more than 4 weeks will receive
a 10% discount, commencing at week 5.
You can also join us for study on a regular course before
or after the summer schedule and be eligible for discounted study. Please contact
us for more information.

Kyoto JaLS 2F Kyoto Fukutoku Building, 670, Tearaimizucho, Nakagyo-Ku, Kyoto,604-8152
TEL: +81-75-253-6001 FAX: +81-75-253-6001 
Email: kyoto@japanese-languageschool.com

Fee Example: Participating in the autumn course for 6 weeks, and continuing to
study on the standard course for 2 weeks for a total of 8 weeks.

1 Week 
2 Weeks 
3 Weeks 
4 Weeks 
5 Weeks 
6 Weeks 
7 Weeks 
8 Weeks 

10%
OFF

¥50,800
¥101,600

 ¥152,400
¥203,200
¥248,920
¥294,640
¥332,440
¥370,240

Consulta e inscripción
Mail: japon@japonia.es
Tel:  934 444 198


